

ITEM NO.106(M)

COURT NO.6

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).7439/2010

C.CHANDRA PRAKASH & ORS.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

C.SETHRAMMA RAO & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 06-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr.A.T.M.Rangaramanujam, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Anu Gupta, AOR
Mr.Ali Jethmalani, Adv.
Mr.Pawan Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D.Bharathi Reddy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(R.S.Narayanan)
Court Master