

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.9

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).7439/2010

C.CHANDRA PRAKASH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.SETHRAMMA RAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Anjana Prakash, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A.T.M. Ranga Ramanujam, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anshul Chandra, Adv.  
Ms. Anu Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Rama Krishna Reddy, Adv.  
Ms. Tejaswi Reddy, Adv.  
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 04.03.2020.

(ARJUN BISHT)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)  
BRANCH OFFICER